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Ordem

Professor

Adriana Savio

Andréa da Silva Nobre Soucouroglou
Camila Scaldelai Monteiro
Cristiane Angélica Maria Padial
Jaqueline Cristina Santos Pelegrini
José Renato Lima Dantas

Juliana de Oliveira

Karen Cristina Santos Ribeiro

Leni Nogueira Lopes Cunha

Levi Ferracini da Silva

Ludmila Ferreira Gongalves
Ludmilla Caroline Miranda
Mércia dos Santos Vicente

Maria Carolina Nunes Gongalves
Rodrigo Caetano Da Silva

Sandra Lucia de Carvalho

Thatiane de Jesus Gomes

Coordenador Pedagégico / Diretor
Esi lar

Andréia Célia de Queiroz Nogueira

Luciana da Costa Souza

Marta Regina Nicolau

Professor/Cuidador TEA

Sandra Lucia de Carvalho
Erica Nunes de Jesus Tributino

02/02/2021
16/03/2021
16/06/2021
16/09/2021
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R$

255.928,75
255.928,75
255.928,75
255.928,75

Salario

2.309,97
2.419,96
2.397,96
2.309,97
2.412,99
4.839,92
2.419,96
2.309,97
2.309,97
2.415,19
4.619,93
2.309,97
2.419,96
2.419,96
2.419,96
2.309,97
4.033,27

46.678,88

Salario

3.591,03
3.160,10
5.854,12

Salario

2.309,97
1.109,16

62.703,26

APAE

Diadema - SP

FGTS
R$ 184,80
R$ 193,60
R$ 191,83
R$ 184,80
R$ 193,03
R$ 387,20
R$ 193,59
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R$ 193,21
R$ 369,59
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R$ 193,59
R$ 193,59
R$ 184,80
R$ 3.411,63

FGTS
R$ 287,28
R$ 252,80
R$ 468,33

FGTS
R$ 184,80
R$ 88,74
R$ 4.693,58



